
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201706290002
32310

06/29/2017
10:45:02

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DELANEY
WILLIAM J

201710050003
63610

10/05/2017
11:57:07

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
PHILLIP

201710160003
75450

10/16/2017
11:50:19

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH
KATELYNN

201710160003
75460

10/16/2017
11:50:20

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH DAVID

201711020003
97880

11/02/2017
11:42:15

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LETT TODD M

201712040004
32750

12/04/2017
11:43:22

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIPES
CHRISTOPHE
R M

201712290004
63610

12/29/2017
11:03:37

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS
ASHLEY

201805110001
64180

05/11/2018
03:42:28

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
DEIDRE N

201904090001
13830

04/09/2019
08:33:11

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS LARRY
G

201904090001
13820

04/09/2019
08:33:10

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS MEGAN

202404080001
00640

04/08/2024
03:38:33

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRINKLEY
KENISHA

202405130001
40330

05/13/2024
10:36:31

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROBINSON
FAYE

Instr
#:20191202000
444740

201611210004
27970

11/21/2016
03:02:49

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCURRY
KATHERINE F

201612060004
44880

12/06/2016
01:07:41

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
GLENNA D

201705150001
67420

05/15/2017
01:44:13

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALIBA
KRISTEN B

201807180002
56120

07/18/2018
02:24:13

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
SARAH E

201811280004
16150

11/28/2018
09:25:57

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BALLARD
VINCENT
EDWARD

201901220000
22920

01/22/2019
02:53:51

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CANNADY
KATIE L



201901220000
22950

01/22/2019
02:53:54

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
RUBEN

201906210002
21410

06/21/2019
12:33:18

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
KARLA

201909190003
45100

09/19/2019
03:59:51

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORTNEY
BRENDA

201912020004
44740

12/02/2019
01:59:02

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
FAYE

202302020000
27690

02/02/2023
10:32:51

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHAFER
CRAIG W


