Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706290002 32310	06/29/2017 10:45:02	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DELANEY WILLIAM J						, , , , ,
201710050003 63610	10/05/2017 11:57:07	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS PHILLIP						
201710160003 75450	10/16/2017 11:50:19	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH KATELYNN						
201710160003 75460	10/16/2017 11:50:20	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH DAVID						
201711020003 97880	11/02/2017 11:42:15	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LETT TODD M						
201712040004 32750	12/04/2017 11:43:22	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIPES CHRISTOPHE R M						
201712290004 63610	12/29/2017 11:03:37	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS ASHLEY						
201805110001 64180	05/11/2018 03:42:28	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS DEIDRE N						
201904090001 13830	04/09/2019 08:33:11	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS LARRY G						
201904090001 13820	04/09/2019 08:33:10	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS MEGAN						
202404080001 00640	04/08/2024 03:38:33	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRINKLEY KENISHA						
202405130001 40330	05/13/2024 10:36:31	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ROBINSON FAYE					Instr #:20191202000 444740	
201611210004 27970	11/21/2016 03:02:49	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCURRY KATHERINE F						
201612060004 44880	12/06/2016 01:07:41	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR GLENNA D						
201705150001 67420	05/15/2017 01:44:13	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALIBA KRISTEN B						
201807180002 56120	07/18/2018 02:24:13	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR SARAH E						
201811280004 16150	11/28/2018 09:25:57	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BALLARD VINCENT EDWARD						
201901220000 22920	01/22/2019 02:53:51	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CANNADY KATIE L						

		PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON RUBEN			
201906210002 21410	06/21/2019 12:33:18	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG KARLA			
201909190003 45100		PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORTNEY BRENDA			
		PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON FAYE			
	02/02/2023 10:32:51	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHAFER CRAIG W			